
Our Lady of Good Counsel
Ministry Schedule

June 2025

Day Date Time Reader E.M. Altar Server

Saturday May 31, 2025 The Asscension of The Lord 5:00 PM Jackie Crane Ginny Evans Alana Colazzo,James Gummel

Sunday June 1, 2025 8:30 AM Keri Wilkes Laura Shea    Brayden Spina, Daniel Wilkes, Liz Baron
 

 10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Tony Jones Ryan Spina, Lilia Policarpio, Dylan Rutkowski

Thursday June 5, 2025 Confirmation 6:00 PM Nathan Stankus

Saturday June 7, 2025 Pentecost Sunday 5:00 PM Chaya Colazzo  Jackie Crane Alana Colazzo, James Gummel

Sunday June 8, 2025 8:30 AM Maeve Cannon Tom Vorhees Brayden Spina, Daniel Wilkes
 
  

10:30 AM Catherine Ard Tony Jones Dylan Rutkowski, Ryan Spina, Sebastian Reyes

Saturday June 14 2025 The Most Holy Trinity 5:00 PM Sherrie Caldreone Mary Anne LeGall Nathan Stankus,  Alana Colazzo
Ginny Evans

Sunday June 15, 2025 8:30 AM Laura Shea Dennis Hice Liz Baron, Brayden Spina
Tom Voorhees

10:30 AM Carol Lake Michael Lake Lilia Policarpio, Ryan Spina, MacKaylah Yung
Tony Jones

Saturday June 21, 2025 Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ 5:00 PM Jackie Crane Ginny Evans   Alana Collazo, James Gummel

Sunday June 22, 2025 8:30 AM Fran Golinski Dennis Hice Daniel Wilkes, Liz Baron

   
 10:30 AM  Maeve Cannon Wendy Reading MacKaylah Yung,  Sebastian Reyes, Lilia Policarpi

Saturday June 28, 2025 Saints Peter and Paul, Apostles 5:00 PM Sherri Calderone Jackie Crane Nathan Stankus, Alana Collazo, James Gummel

Sunday June 29, 2025 8:30 AM Laura Shea Dennis Hice Brayden Spina, Daniel Wilkes, Liz Baron

 10:30 AM Maggie Masterson Wendy Reading Ryan Spina,  Sebastian Reyes, Lilia Policarpio


